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Bus 282 Ealing Hospital - Greenford - Northolt - Northwood 
Hills - Mount Vernon Hospital
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Direction
Ealing Hospital — Mount Vernon Hospital

55 stops

Open route schedule

Ealing Hospital

St. Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park

Iron Bridge

West Middlesex Golf Course

Golf Links Estate

Windmill Lane Southall

Greenford Depot

Oldfield Lane South

Pembroke Road (UB6)

Beechwood Avenue (UB6)

Greenford High School

Adrienne Avenue

Broadmead Road (UB5)

Wayfarer Road

Yeading / White Hart Roundabout

Bengarth Road / Northolt Library

Sycamore Close

Target Roundabout

Kingston Close

Alderney Gardens

Moat Farm Road

Route schedule
Ealing Hospital — Mount Vernon Hospital

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:05-23:50

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Ealing Hospital

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Northolt Station

Northolt Leisure Centre

The Eliots Centre

Sandown Way

Somervell Road

Eastcote Lane (HA4)

Victoria Road (HA4)

Long Drive (HA4)

The Fairway South Ruislip

Whitby Road

Ferncroft Avenue

Eastcote

Morford Way

Meadow Way

Bridle Road

Eastcote Road Eastcote Village

The Woodman

Haydon Drive

Middleton Drive

Colchester Road (HA6)

Northwood Hills

Northwood Hills Circus

Northwood Health Centre

Northwood Iron Bridge

Hallowell Road

Emmanuel Church

Church Road (HA6)

Northwood



Dene Road (HA6)

The Glen

Myrtleside Close

Holy Trinity School

Thirlmere Gardens

Mount Vernon Hospital



Direction
Mount Vernon Hospital — Ealing Hospital

56 stops

Open route schedule

Mount Vernon Hospital

Thirlmere Gardens

Holy Trinity School

The Avenue (HA6)

The Glen

Dene Road (HA6)

Northwood

Church Road (HA6)

Emmanuel Church

Hallowell Road

Northwood Health Centre

Northwood Hills Circus

Northwood Hills

Norwich Road (HA5)

Middleton Drive

Haydon Drive

Wiltshire Lane

Eastcote High Road

Eastcote Methodist Church

Bridle Road

Meadow Way

Morford Way

Eastcote

Ferncroft Avenue

Whitby Road

Route schedule
Mount Vernon Hospital — Ealing Hospital

Monday 00:00-23:45

Tuesday 00:00-23:45

Wednesday 00:00-23:45

Thursday 00:00-23:45

Friday 00:00-23:45

Saturday 00:00-23:45

Sunday 00:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Mount Vernon Hospital

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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The Fairway South Ruislip

Malvern Avenue South Ruislip

Victoria Road (HA4)

Eastcote Lane (HA4)

Somervell Road

Sandown Way

The Eliots Centre

Northolt Leisure Centre

Northolt Station

Moat Farm Road

Kingston Close

Sycamore Close

Bengarth Road / Northolt Library

Yeading / White Hart Roundabout

Church Road (UB5)

Wayfarer Road

Broadmead Road (UB5)

Adrienne Avenue

Greenford High School

Eastmead Avenue

Pembroke Road (UB6)

Greenford Broadway

Cardinal Wiseman High School

Greenford Depot

Greenford Park

Windmill Lane Southall

Golf Links Estate

West Middlesex Golf Course



Iron Bridge / Uxbridge Road

St. Bernard's Gatehouse / Windmill Park

Ealing Hospital

282 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


